
Company Name City State Website
Alberto's Churros Inc. Edmonds WA www.albertoschurros.com

Alvarez Farms Grandview WA N/A

American Paper Converting, Inc. Woodland WA www.americanpaperco.com

Andinas Salt Lake City UT www.inlinguautah.com

ARY Engineering LLC Richland WA https://aryeng.com/

Atlas Pathfinder, LLC Portland OR www.atlaspathfinder.com

Brazilian Specialty Coffees, LLC Portland OR www.nossacoffee.com

C&A Packing Services, LLC FARR WEST UT www.capacking.com

C/K Aerospace, PLLC Millcreek UT https://www.ck-aerospace.com/ 

CAWA Group, LLC lake Tapps WA https://cawa.co/

Cerveza Zolupez Beer Company Ogden UT www.Zolupez.com

Chaparro's Tamales West Haven City UT chaparrostamales.com

Clinity Talent Ennis MT www.clinitytalent.com

Cocoa Bombs LLC Blackfoot ID www.cocoabombs.com

Columbia River Electric Maintenance Inc.Kennewick WA crem-inc.com

CXperts  Cheyenne WY https://cxperts.us/

Dynamic Language Center, Ltd Tukwila WA www.dynamiclanguage.com

Dynamond Building Maintenance, Inc Lindon UT www.dbmcompany.com

Ecobrite Services, LLC Lehi UT www.ecobriteservices.com

Electrical Surplus Distribution LLC Monroe WA esdsales.com

Elev8 Consulting Seattle WA www.elev8c.com

ELYON International, Inc. Vancouver WA www.elyoninternational.com

EnviroKleen L.L.C. Salt Lake City UT www.envirokleen.net

Fermin Fernandez PROSSER WA www.pi-electric.com

Filmateria Studios Seattle WA filmateria.com

Fix & Finish LLC SALT LAKE CITY UT http://www.aplusmech.com/



FMM Ventures LLC Bellevue WA http://www.ethofy.com

GreenerVolts, LLC Salt Lake City UT www.greenervolts.com

Havana Rosario LLC Seattle WA www.launionstudio.com

Hennessy Construction Inc. Salt Lake City UT www.hennessyconstruction.com

Hinge, LLC Renton WA www.hingewa.com

Land Development Consultants, Inc. Woodinville WA http://www.ldccorp.com

Little Rae's Bakery Seattle WA http://www.littleraesbakery.com

M Squared Inc. West Haven UT msquaredutah.com

Magic Cleaning Corp Draper UT www.magiccleaningcorp.com

Mairos, Inc. Redmond WA www.keeneys.com

Marvel Construction LLC Beaverton OR n/a 

McRobert Motor Co Gresham OR https://www.greshamford.com

Moonshine Commercial Cleaning ServicesIdaho Falls ID http://www.moonshine-cleaning.com/

Nomad Partner Group LLC Woodinville WA www.nomadpartnergroup.net

Northwest Die Casting LLC Tualatin OR www.nwdiecasting.com

Oatridge Security Group, Inc. Tacoma WA www.oatridgesecurity.com

Prairie Sky Products, Inc. Sheridan WY www.faucetgrip.com

Proactiviti Seattle WA www.proactiviti.com

Property Condition Assessments, LLC Belgrade MT http://www.pcallc.com

RafaBruno Enterprises, LLC Algona WA www.diverseamerica.net

Red Door Collaborative, LLC Bellevue WA www.reddoorcollaborative.com

Redapt, Inc. Woodinville WA http://www.redapt.com

Salsa Queen LLC West Valley City UT www.salsaqueen.com

Schutte Farms, Inc Othello WA http://www.noweb.com

Sir Walter Candy Co. Salt Lake City UT sirwaltercandy.com

STAT MD Happy Valley OR www.stat-md.com

Sustain One, LLC Woodland WA www.sustain-one.com

Tamazari Inc Colville WA www.tamazari.com

The Harver Company Wilsonville OR www.harverco.com

The Law Office of Javier Chavez Jr., PLLC Ogden UT www.JavierChavez.com 

The Service Force Group LLC Salt Lake City UT www.themartecgroup.com

TRI Corporation Portland OR www.tri-sim.com

TripleNet Technologies, Inc. Seattle WA www.triplenettech.com

U.S. Translation Company Salt Lake City UT www.ustranslation.com



Vantage Appraisals LLC Bozeman MT none

VETrans, LLC Milton WA http://www.go-vetrans.com

VIAR Visual Communications Inc. Seattle WA www.fastsigns.com/2067

Wolf Construction & Restoration LLC Silverton OR

https://www.facebook.com/wolfconstructionandrest

oration?mibextid=ZbWKwL

Xinca Foods LLC ARLINGTON WA www.xincafoods.com


